
Department Representative(s) Email Address
1 Board of Elections
2 Cooperative Extension Erin Matoko ematoko@dconc.gov
3 County Attorney Juaneza Amos juamos@dconc.gov
4 County Attorney Marsha Atkinson matkinson@dconc.gov
5 Co. Manager/Clerk to the Board/Budget Ciji Garner cgarner@dconc.gov
6 Co. Manager/Clerk to the Board/Budget
7 Criminal Justice Resource Center Tremaine Sawyer tsawyer@dconc.gov
8 Criminal Justice Resource Center
9 Emergency Management/Fire Marshal Angela Gudge agudge@dconc.gov

10 Emergency Management/Fire Marshal b/u Sheila Joyce sjoyce@dconc.gov
11 Emergency Medical Services Amber Hall amhall@dconc.gov
12 Emergency Medical Services
13 Engineering & Environmental Services Joyce Dennis jdennis@dconc.gov
14 Engineering & Environmental Services Deborah Waterman dwaterman@dconc.gov
15 Finance Nettie Bruton nbruton@dconc.gov
16 Finance Rishanda Fowler rfowler@dconc.gov
17 General Services David Alpaugh dalpaugh@dconc.gov
18 General Services Latoya Pilgreen-Little lplittle@dconc.gov
19 Human Resources Erick Pena epena@dconc.gov
20 Information Technology Mona Davis monadavis@dconc.gov
21 Information Technology
22 Library Sara Stephens sstephens@dconc.gov
23 Library Annie Mountcastle Post ampost@dconc.gov
24 Public Health Donna Murphy dmurphy@dconc.gov
25 Public Health
26 Public Health
27 Register of Deeds Laura Cabrera lcabrera@dconc.gov
28 Register of Deeds b/u Martricia Degree mdegree@dconc.gov
29 Sheriff's Office Capt. Jermaine Russell JRussell@durhamsheriff.org
30 Sheriff's Office Capt. Marie Spencer mspencer@Durhamsheriff.org
31 Sheriff's Office Capt. Tim Deck tdeck@durhamsheriff.org
32 Sheriff's Office Capt. Will Oakley Woakley@durhamsheriff.org
33 Sheriff's Office
34 Social Services Pam Purifoy ppurifoy@dconc.gov
35 Social Services Cindy Walters cwalters@dconc.gov
36 Social Services Sonya Hawley sshawley@dconc.gov
37 Social Services Kokethia  Saunders ksaunders@dconc.gov
38 Soil & Water Conservation District Kyle Gentry jkgentry@dconc.gov
39 Tax Administration Claudia Davis cldavis@dconc.gov
40 Tax Administration Montrelle Caldwell mcaldwell@dconc.gov
41 Tax Administration Don Bogumil dbogumil@dconc.gov
42 Veteran Services Letitia Brandon ldbrandon@dconc.gov
43 Youth Home Sterling Cue scue@dconc.gov
44 Chair Nina F. Bullock dcocares@dconc.gov
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